RTS BLANK COVER 1500MM LENGTH
SYLVANIA

Item No: 0042614

PRO 4

CE R

A RAL9016 White dust cover that simply clips into a rail to prevent ingress. Length 1500MM

Technical Assets

Photometrics

General data

RTS BLANK COVER

Product name 1500MM LENGTH

|
Technology | Accessory
General application | Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class | EC002472
Warranty | 5 years
Physical data
Weight (kg) | 0.23
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Packaging
Product EAN number
Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)
Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

5410288426143

150.0

7.0

2.5

15410288426140

40

157.0

44.0

21.0



