# RTS BLANK COVER 1500MM LENGTH

Item No: 0042614









A RAL9016 White dust cover that simply clips into a rail to prevent ingress. Length 1500MM

## **Technical Assets**

#### **Photometrics**

#### General data

Product name	RTS BLANK COVER 1500MM LENGTH
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002472
Warranty	5 years

### **Physical data**

Weight (kg)	0.23

## **Packaging**

Product EAN number	5410288426143
Packaging single length / height (cm)	150.0
Packaging single width (cm)	7.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.5
DUN14 (inner)	15410288426140
Units per outer package	40
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	157.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	44.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	21.0